## NOW ENROLLING!

# DO YOU HAVE A NEW UPPER RESPIRATORY TRACT INFECTION?

#### A CLINICAL TRIAL MIGHT BE AN OPTION FOR YOU!

The purpose of this research study is to see if EDP-938 (an experimental drug) is safe and effective when treating RSV (a common respiratory infection), as compared to treating RSV with a placebo (a pill that has no active medicine in it), by you providing information of your symptoms on a daily basis.

#### **HOW DO I KNOW IF I QUALIFY TO PARTICIPATE?**

You might qualify to participate if you have recently tested positive for RSV and have congestive heart failure, COPD, asthma, or are 65 years of age or older. You must be at least 18 years old and will need to meet with a physician who is participating in this study to determine if you are fully eligible and if this study is right for you.

### HOW LONG DOES THIS STUDY LAST AND WHAT WILL I HAVE TO DO?

If you decide to participate in this study, you will be asked to make a total of 6 visits to the study location over the next 33 days. Your study physician will provide you with the study drug, which could contain either active treatment or placebo, and perform assessments to track your overall health and progress throughout the study.

## HOW DO I FIND OUT MORE INFORMATION?

For more information, contact a participating physician or research center.

Dato' Dr Fam Tem Lom Hospital Miri Principle Investigator +6011 2680 8282



This trial has been approved by Medical Research and Ethics Committee (MREC), Ministry of Health Malaysia NMRR ID-22-02521-2XA